CHROMATOGRAPHY IS OUR BUSINESS
Different Filter Membrane Materials
(CA, CME, GMF, NC, PA, PES, PP, PTFE,
PTFE Hydrophilic, PVDF, RC)
Pore sizes from 0.20 μm up to 5.00 μm
Syringe Filters, Spin Filters, Well Filter Plates, Filter Vials,
Membrane Filter Disc and Vacuum Filtration Systems

FV01-1
pk.100
32 x 12mm
RC
0.45 µm
FV01-2
pk.100
Dimension
Membrane
Pore Size
Part No.
Qty.
Pre-slitted PP cap with PTFE/silicone septa
Membrane Part No.  Diameter Pore Size  Qty.
CA MFCA013022 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Cellulose Acetate) MFCA025022 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFCA047022 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFCA090022 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFCA142022 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFCA013045 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFCA025045 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFCA047045 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFCA090045 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFCA142045 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
CME MFMCE013022 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Cellulose Mixed Esters) MFMCE025022 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFMCE047022 47 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFMCE050022 50 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFMCE090022 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFMCE142022 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFMCE013045 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFMCE025045 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFMCE047045 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFMCE050045 50 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFMCE090045 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFMCE142045 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
CN MFCN013022 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Cellulose Nitrate) MFCN025022 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFCN047022 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFCN090022 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFCN142022 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFCN013045 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFCN025045 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFCN047045 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFCN090045 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFCN142045 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
Membrane Filter Disc
Microfiltration is one kind of physical filtration process where contaminated fluid is passed through
a special pore size membrane to separate suspended particles from liquid. Membrane filter discs are
available in different membranes, pore sizes and diameters.
* matches with
Vacuum Filtration
Systems on page 16
www.bgb-shop.com/membrane-filter-disc 15
Nylon MFNY013022 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Polyamide) MFNY025022 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFNY047022 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFNY050022 50 mm 0.22 µm pk.100
 MFNY090022 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.100
 MFNY142022 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFNY293022 293 mm 0.22 µm pk.25
 MFNY013045 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFNY025045 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFNY047045 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFNY050045 50 mm 0.45 µm pk.100
 MFNY090045 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.100
 MFNY142045 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFNY293045 293 mm 0.45 µm pk.25
PES MFPES013022 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Polyethersulfone) MFPES025022 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPES047022 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPES090022 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPES142022 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPES013045 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFPES025045 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPES047045 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPSE090045 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFPSE142045 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
PVDF Hydrophilic MFPVDF013022L 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Polyvinylidene difluoride) MFPVDF025022L 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF047022L 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF013045L 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFPVDF025045L 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF047045L 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
PVDF Hydrophobic MFPVDF013022 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Polyvinylidene difluoride) MFPVDF025022 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF047022 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF090022 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPVDF142022 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPVDF013045 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFPVDF025045 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF047045 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPVDF090045 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFPVDF142045 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
Membrane Part No.  Diameter Pore Size  Qty.
PTFE – Hydrophilic MFPTFE013022L 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Polytetrafluoroethylene) MFPTFE090022L 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPTFE013045L 13 mm 0.45 µm pk.400
 MFPTFE025045L 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPTFE047045L 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPTFE090045L 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
PTFE – Hydrophobic MFPTFE013022B 13 mm 0.22 µm pk.400
(Polytetrafluoroethylene) MFPTFE025022B 25 mm 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPTFE047022B 47 mm * 0.22 µm pk.200
 MFPTFE090022B 90 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPTFE142022B 142 mm 0.22 µm pk.50
 MFPTFE025045B 25 mm 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPTFE047045B 47 mm * 0.45 µm pk.200
 MFPTFE090045B 90 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
 MFPTFE142045B 142 mm 0.45 µm pk.50
* matches with
Vacuum Filtration
Systems on page 16